—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Power Systems Manager
Working Foreman
Senior Hydro Engineer
Operations Manager
Compliance Manager
Sup Elect Tech

Sr. Operator

Plant Mechanic

Comm Tech

Plant Mechanic
Operator

Electrician

Hydro Maintenance Worker

Electrician

Hydromaintenance Worker D2-T2

Operator

Plant Mechanic

Senior Hydrographer
Utility Worker

Plant Mechanic

Utility Worker
Safety/Records Coordinator
Maintenance Manager
Operator

Operator

Operator

Ps Office Manager
Sup Comm Technician
Operator

Operator

Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Department

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

Total Wages

$182,700
$159,784
$154,443
$144,657
$143,077
$141,669
$139,576
$137,248
$136,500
$136,395
$134,996
$129,676
$124,355
$123,381
$119,462
$119,193
$111,988
$109,462
$108,111
$107,991
$102,815
$98,884
$95,723
$86,585
$85,295
$82,447
$65,296
$64,944
$60,413
$59,487
$59,382



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Administrative Assistant
Compliance Engineer
Elec Tech

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Hydro Engineer

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

$46,380
$38,931
$21,313
$18,295
$13,618
$12,133
$11,042

$5,923

$5,596

$1,092



