	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Power Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$182,700
2.	Working Foreman		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$159,784
3.	Senior Hydro Engineer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$154,443
4.	Operations Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$144,657
5.	Compliance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$143,077
6.	Sup Elect Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$141,669
7.	Sr. Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$139,576
8.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$137,248
9.	Comm Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$136,500
10.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$136,395
11.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$134,996
12.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$129,676
13.	Hydro Maintenance Worker		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$124,355
14.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$123,381
15.	Hydromaintenance Worker D2-T2		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$119,462
16.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$119,193
17.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$111,988
18.	Senior Hydrographer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$109,462
19.	Utility Worker		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$108,111
20.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$107,991
21.	Utility Worker		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$102,815
22.	Safety/Records Coordinator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$98,884
23.	Maintenance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$95,723
24.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$86,585
25.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$85,295
26.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$82,447
27.	Ps Office Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$65,296
28.	Sup Comm Technician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$64,944
29.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$60,413
30.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$59,487
31.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$59,382

32.	Administrative Assistant	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$46,380
33.	Compliance Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$38,931
34.	Elec Tech	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$21,313
35.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$18,295
36.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$13,618
37.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$12,133
38.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$11,042
39.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$5,923
40.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$5,596
41.	Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$1,092